CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/18/2026 5:00:47 PM

Judgement
Numbers

08-9-51275-2

26-9-00205-1

25-9-01362-4

24-9-00977-7

26-9-00211-6

26-9-00204-3

26-9-00213-2

25-9-01319-5

26-9-00180-2

26-9-00044-0

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

ST OF WASH VS TIARUE MONTE
CLARK

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JESSE GIOVANNI IBARRA

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

LEOPOLDO IVAN MENDOZA
ECHEVERRIA

WELLS FARGO BANK
'S
LESLIE M DEVRIES

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JOSE ANTONIO HERRERA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JONATHAN JMENEZ-VIRRUETA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
RANDY HIPOLITO GODINEZ

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
PAYCHEX NORTH AMERICA INC

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MARIO HERRERA-HERRERA

Department of Labor and Industries
S

ONE SOURCE COMMUNICATION
LLC

Case Numbers

08-5-50081-4

23-1-50491-11

24-1-50204-11

24-2-50311-11

25-1-50022-11

25-1-50300-11

25-1-50475-11

25-2-51504-11

26-1-50012-11

26-2-50051-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Judgment/Sentence Type

Parentage - Parental
Determination

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

General Recovery

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment
/Sentence

Date
11/3/2008

2/17/2026

11/18/2025

11/1/2024

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/18/2026

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 11/10/2025 Fully Satisfied

Order

2/18/2026

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 1/8/2026

Active

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/18/2026 5:00:47 PM

Judgement
Numbers

26-9-00077-6

26-9-00079-2

26-9-00090-3

26-9-00093-8

26-9-00206-0

26-9-00207-8

26-9-00208-6

26-9-00209-4

26-9-00210-8

26-9-00212-4

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
S

PRIMUS ELECTRONICS
CORPORATION

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

PRIMUS ELECTRONICS
CORPORATION

Department of Labor and Industries
S
THOUGHTWORKSINC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
THOUGHTWORKSINC

Department of Revenue
VS
MATSON CONCRETE LP

Department of Revenue

VS

YAX PROFESSIONAL CLEANING
LLC

Department of Revenue
S
MARCUS DEROME FELLOWS

Department of Revenue
VS
FERNANDO MIRAMONTES et d

Department of Revenue
VS
PREMIUM PRESSURE LLC

Department of Revenue
S
GISSELL AUTO SALE GROUP

Case Numbers

26-2-50083-11

26-2-50084-11

26-2-50097-11

26-2-50099-11

26-2-50246-11

26-2-50247-11

26-2-50248-11

26-2-50249-11

26-2-50250-11

26-2-50251-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

1/16/2026

1/16/2026

1/21/2026

1/21/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Numbx ; :
Report Run Time: /182026 500,47 P Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Judgment
Judgement
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Se[r;;?[gce

Department of Revenue
26-9-00215-9 vs 26-2-50253-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/18/2026
TOPQUALITY FLOORSLLC

Department of Revenue

S

GUADALAJARA STYLE MEXICAN
FOOD LLC

26-9-00214-1 26-2-50254-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/18/2026

Status Code

Active

Active

Updated
Date

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

Update
Flag
Added

Added

Page 3 of 3



