

Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
 Judgment Create Date Range: 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
08-9-51275-2	ST OF WASH VS TIARUE MONTE CLARK	08-5-50081-4	Parentage - Parental Determination	11/3/2008	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00205-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JESSE GIOVANNI IBARRA	23-1-50491-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
25-9-01362-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs LEOPOLDO IVAN MENDOZA ECHEVERRIA	24-1-50204-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/18/2025	Active	2/18/2026	Updated
24-9-00977-7	WELLS FARGO BANK vs LESLIE M DEVRIES	24-2-50311-11	General Recovery	11/1/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00211-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JOSE ANTONIO HERRERA	25-1-50022-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00204-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JONATHAN JIMENEZ-VIRRUETA	25-1-50300-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/17/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00213-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs RANDY HIPOLITO GODINEZ	25-1-50475-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
25-9-01319-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs PAYCHEX NORTH AMERICA INC	25-2-51504-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/10/2025	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00180-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MARIO HERRERA-HERRERA	26-1-50012-11	Order	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00044-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs ONE SOURCE COMMUNICATION LLC	26-2-50051-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/8/2026	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated

Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
 Judgment Create Date Range: 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
26-9-00077-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs PRIMUS ELECTRONICS CORPORATION	26-2-50083-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/16/2026	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00079-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs PRIMUS ELECTRONICS CORPORATION	26-2-50084-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/16/2026	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00090-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs THOUGHTWORKS INC	26-2-50097-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/21/2026	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00093-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs THOUGHTWORKS INC	26-2-50099-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/21/2026	Fully Satisfied	2/18/2026	Updated
26-9-00206-0	Department of Revenue vs MATSON CONCRETE LP	26-2-50246-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00207-8	Department of Revenue vs YAX PROFESSIONAL CLEANING LLC	26-2-50247-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00208-6	Department of Revenue vs MARCUS DEROME FELLOWS	26-2-50248-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00209-4	Department of Revenue vs FERNANDO MIRAMONTES et al	26-2-50249-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00210-8	Department of Revenue vs PREMIUM PRESSURE LLC	26-2-50250-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00212-4	Department of Revenue vs GISSELL AUTO SALE GROUP	26-2-50251-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added

Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 2/18/2026 to 2/18/2026

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
26-9-00215-9	Department of Revenue vs TOP QUALITY FLOORS LLC	26-2-50253-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added
26-9-00214-1	Department of Revenue vs GUADALAJARA STYLE MEXICAN FOOD LLC	26-2-50254-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/18/2026	Active	2/18/2026	Added